
 

 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION 

MIRPURKHAS 
 

NO:TC/G-55/  725    / Mirpurkhas Dated:  14-04-2010.            
 

NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDERS 
 

    Sealed tenders on B-I form for the works mentioned below are invited from 

the interested firms / Contractors / agency under PPRA rules 2010, for following works. 
 

S# Name of Works 
Estimate 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee 

Completion 

Period 

1. 

UP-Gradation of Sindh Govt: Hospital / 

T.H.Q Hospital Shahdadpur to the level of 

Institute of Medical & Health Sciences. 

(Constt: of O.P.D Block, I.C.U and 

Dialysis Unit). 

30.000 (M) 

                 

0.600 

(M) 

3000 36-Months 

2. 

UP-Gradation of Sindh Govt: Hospital / 

T.H.Q Hospital Shahdadpur to the level of 

Institute of Medical & Health Sciences. 

(Constt: of Admn: Block, Radiology Block 

Kit: Block & Renovation of Old Bldgs). 

30.000 (M) 

                 

0.600 

(M) 

3000 36-Months 

3. 

UP-Gradation of Sindh Govt: Hospital / 

T.H.Q Hospital Shahdadpur to the level of 

Institute of Medical & Health Services 

District Sanghar. (Internal & External 

Development). 

5.000 (M) 

       

0.100 

(M) 

    3000 36-Months 

 

  1/- The tender documents will be issued upto 03-05-2010, and will be received 

back on or before 04-05-2010 latest by 2:00 PM and opened on same day at 2:30 PM in presence of 

bidders or their authorized representatives who wish to be present before the committee 

  2/- Conditional tender and tender without 2% Earnest Money (in shape of Call 

Deposit / pay order of any scheduled bank of Pakistan) will not be considered. 
    

  3/- The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders in 

the light of PPRA Rules 2010.  
 

  NOTE: This N.I.T can be seen at the Sindh Government Web Site at w.w.w.Sindh 

PPRA. Com.        

            

                    Executive Engineer, 
             Provincial Buildings Division  

               Mirpurkhas 
 

Copy Forwarded with complements for information & necessary action to: 

1/- The Secretary Information Technology Government of Sindh Secretariat No:6 Karachi for 

placing the same on website. 

 

2/- Director (A&F) Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Barrack NO:08, Sindh 

Secretariat NO: 4-A, Karachi for placing same on Authorities Website. 

2/- The Director Information (Advertisement) Karachi for publishing the same in leading Sindhi, 

English and Urdu Newspapers 

3/-  The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department Government of Sindh Hyderabad 

4/-  The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle Hyderabad. 

5/-  The Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division Hyderabad 

6/- The Assistant Engineer, Provincial Buildings S/Division Mirpurkhas / Sanghar / Mithi & 

Electrical. They should submit estimate of above subject works within 10 days positively. 

7/-  The Divisional Head Clerk / Divisional Head D/Man & Notice Board for wide publicity. 

 

              

Executive Engineer, 

Provincial Buildings Division 

         Mirpurkhas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


